

Harman Singh (deceased) through LRs vs. Amin Chand (deceased) through LRs

RSA No. 619 of 2007

22.06.2023 Present: Mr.Mukul Sood, Advocate, vice Mr.Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

As jointly prayed, list on 17.07.2023.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

June 22, 2023
(Purohit)